Conway County: Top Employers

Company Name

SYKES ENTERPRISES

AR KRAFT

ARCH FORD
EDUCATION SERV COOP

SO CONWAY CO
SCHOOL DIST #17

WAL-MART
SUPERCENTER

U OF ACOMM
COLLEGE MORRILTON

WAYNE SMITH
TRUCKING INC

KOONTZ ELECTRIC
COMPANY INC

HIXSON LUMBER SALES
INC

PINE CREST LUMBER

MORRILTON PACKING
COMPANY

ETW ENTERPRISES INC

NAICS
Code

561422

322130

611110

611110

452311

611210

484121

238212

321912
321113

311612

484110

NAICS Code Description

Telemarketing Bureaus and Other Contact
Centers

Paperboard Mills

Elementary and Secondary Schools
Elementary and Secondary Schools
Warehouse Clubs and Supercenters
Junior Colleges

General Freight Trucking, Long-Distance,

Truckload

Nonresidential Electrical Contractors and Other
Wiring Installation Contractors

Cut Stock, Resawing Lumber, and Planing
Sawmills

Meat Processed from Carcasses

General Freight Trucking, Local

Employee
Code

Address

1535N
BUSINESS 9

HWY 113
SOUTH

101 BULLDOG
DR

100 BARAMORE

1621 N
BUSINESS 9

1 BRUCE ST

41 WST CIRCLE
1223 E.
BROADWAY
STREET

40 FRONTAGE
RD

3610 HWY 64
51 BLUE
DIAMOND DR
2015 HIGHWAY
64 EAST

City

MORRILTON

MORRILTON

PLUMERVILLE

MORRILTON

MORRILTON

MORRILTON

MORRILTON

MORRILTON

PLUMERVILLE
MORRILTON

MORRILTON

MORRILTON

Zip

72110

72110

72127

72110

72110

72110

72110

72110

72127
72110

72110

72110




ST ANTHONY'S HEALTH

CARE CENTER 622110 General Medical and Surgical Hospitals D 4 HOSPITALDR  MORRILTON
NEMO VISTA SCHOOL CENTER
DISTRICT #8 611110 Elementary and Secondary Schools D 5690 HWY 9 RIDGE
AR DEPARTMENT OF ROUTE 3, BOX
PARKS & TOURISM 712190 Nature Parks and Other Similar Institutions C 340 MORRILTON
Total employees in
county: 6938 Total employees at top 15 companies: 3354

Employment Code: A=1-10 B=11-49 C=50-99 D=100-199 E=200-299 F=300-499 G=500-999 H=1,000-2,499 |=2,500+
Source: ADWS QCEW Q4 2020

72110

72027

72110




