Conway County: Top Employers

Company Name	NAICS Code	NAICS Code Description	Employee Code	Address	City	Zip
SYKES ENTERPRISES	561422	Telemarketing Bureaus and Other Contact Centers	G	1535 N BUSINESS 9	MORRILTON	72110
AR KRAFT	322130	Paperboard Mills	F	HWY 113 SOUTH	MORRILTON	72110
ARCH FORD EDUCATION SERV COOP	611110	Elementary and Secondary Schools	F	101 BULLDOG DR	PLUMERVILLE	72127
SO CONWAY CO SCHOOL DIST #17	611110	Elementary and Secondary Schools	F	100 BARAMORE	MORRILTON	72110
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER	452311	Warehouse Clubs and Supercenters	E	1621 N BUSINESS 9	MORRILTON	72110
U OF A COMM COLLEGE MORRILTON	611210	Junior Colleges	E	1 BRUCE ST	MORRILTON	72110
WAYNE SMITH TRUCKING INC	484121	General Freight Trucking, Long-Distance, Truckload	D	41 WST CIRCLE	MORRILTON	72110
KOONTZ ELECTRIC COMPANY INC	238212	Nonresidential Electrical Contractors and Other Wiring Installation Contractors	D	1223 E. BROADWAY STREET	MORRILTON	72110
HIXSON LUMBER SALES	321912	Cut Stock, Resawing Lumber, and Planing	D	40 FRONTAGE RD	PLUMERVILLE	72127
PINE CREST LUMBER	321113	Sawmills	D	3610 HWY 64	MORRILTON	72110
MORRILTON PACKING COMPANY	311612	Meat Processed from Carcasses	D	51 BLUE DIAMOND DR	MORRILTON	72110
ETW ENTERPRISES INC	484110	General Freight Trucking, Local	D	2015 HIGHWAY 64 EAST	MORRILTON	72110

ST ANTHONY'S HEALTH CARE CENTER	622110	General Medical and Surgical Hospitals	D	4 HOSPITAL DR	MORRILTON	72110
NEMO VISTA SCHOOL DISTRICT #8	611110	Elementary and Secondary Schools	D	5690 HWY 9	CENTER RIDGE	72027
AR DEPARTMENT OF PARKS & TOURISM	712190	Nature Parks and Other Similar Institutions	С	ROUTE 3, BOX 340	MORRILTON	72110
Total employees in county:	6938	Total employees at top 15 companies:	3354			

Employment Code: A=1-10 B=11-49 C=50-99 D=100-199 E=200-299 F=300-499 G=500-999 H=1,000-2,499 I=2,500+ Source: ADWS QCEW Q4 2020